

SUI NORTHERN GAS PIPELINES LIMITED

Thru, Courier/Telefax

Ref: SND -2150/20	(2 nd Amendment)	Dated: 30.09-2020
M/s		
-		

2nd AMENDMENT TO OUR TENDER ENQUIRY NO.SND-2150/20 COVERING PLUG VALVES LUBRICANT SEALANT

The closing date of our above noted tender enquiry is hereby extended till 04.11.2020

1.

Tender Closing Time 1530 Hour.

2.

Tender Opening Time 1600 Hour.

All other terms and conditions of the tender enquiry shall remain unchanged

Yours faithfully, SUI NORTHERN GAS PIPELINES LIMITED,

(M ASIM QURESHI)
SENIOR . OFFICER (PROCUREMENT)
For MANAGING DIRECTOR

N.O.O.

cc: SGM(D)South

Please arrange to depute your representative to attend the public opening of bids

cc: GM(Compliance) on the extended date and time

c: GM (IT/MIS) you are also requested to display the same on Co,s Website



<u>Sui Northern Gas Pipelines Limited, Lahore</u>

	•	
Submission Date	30/9/2020	
Receipt No	144827	
Tender No	SND-2150/20	
Sector	Miscellaneous	
Tender Title	Plug Valves Lubricant Sealant	
Tender Note	Qty. 2,400 Tins	
Description	SND-2150/20 Covering Plug Valves Lubricant Sealant Qty. 2,400 Tins	
Advertisement Date	30/9/2020	
Closing Date	4/11/2020	
Closing Time	3:30:00 PM	
Opening Time	4:00:00 PM	
Estimated Cost		
Tender Nature	Internatinal	
Earnest Money	2%	
Bid Validity	90 Days	
Bidding/Tender Document Cost	Rs.1,000/-	
Remarks	Tender Closing Date is 04/11/2020	
Attach Document		
Person to be Contacted	Aatir Mahmood	
Designation	DCO (PT)	
Tel No.	042-99201449	
Address	1st Floor, 21 Kashmir Road Lahore, Lahore	

(m (IT/mis)



SUI NORTHERN GAS PIPELINES LIMITED

GAS HOUSE 21 KASHMIR ROAD PO BOX 56, LAHORE (PAKISTAN)

Thru, Courier/Telefax

Ref: SND -2150/20 (1st Amendment)	Dated: 25.08-2020
M/s	

1st AMENDMENT TO OUR TENDER ENQUIRY NO SND-2150/20 COVERING PLUG VALVES LUBRICANT SEALANT

The closing date of our above noted tender enquiry is hereby extended till 25.09.2020

1.

Tender Closing Time 1530 Hour.

2.

Tender Opening Time 1600 Hour.

All other terms and conditions of the tender enquiry shall remain unchanged

Yours faithfully, SUI NORTHERN GAS PIPELINES LIMITED,

(M.ASIM QURESHI)
SENIOR OFFICER (PROCUREMENT)
For MANAGING DIRECTOR

N.O.O.

cc: SGM(D)South

Please arrange to depute your representative to attend the public opening of bids

cc: GM(Compliance) on the extended date and time

cc: GM (IT/MIS)

you are also requested to display the same on Co,s Website

S.N.G.P.L

28 AUG 2028

NO......
IT/MUS DEPARTMENT



Sui Northern Gas Pipelines Limited, Lahore

Submission Date	24/8/2020	
Receipt No	143709	
Tender No	SND- 2150/20	
Sector	Miscellaneous	
Tender Title	Plug Valves Lubricant Sealant	
Tender Note	Qty. 2,400 Tin .	
Description	Tender Inquiry Nos SND-2150/20 Covering Plug Valves Lubricant Sealant Qty 2,400 Tin Is Being Extended 18.08.2020 To 25.09.2020.	
Advertisement Date	24/8/2020	
Closing Date	25/9/2020	
Closing Time	3:30:00 PM	
Opening Time	4:00:00 PM	
Estimated Cost		
Tender Nature	Internatinal	
Earnest Money	2%	
Bid Validity	90 days	
Bidding/Tender Document Cost	RS 1000	
Remarks	Tender is being extended 18.08.2020 TO 25.09.2020.	
Attach Document		
Person to be Contacted	Aatir Mahmood	
Designation	DCO (PT)	
Tel No.	042-99201449	
Address	1st Floor, 21 Kashmir Road Lahore, Lahore	

(11/mis)

<u>Sui Northern Gas Pipelines Limited, Lahore</u>

Submission Date	8/7/2020	
Receipt No	142475	
Tender No	SND 2150/20	
Sector	Miscellaneous	
Tender Title	Plug Valves Lubricant	
Tender Note	Qty. 2,400 Tin .	
Description	Tender Enquiry No.SND-2150/20 Covering Plug Valves Lubricant Qty 2,400 Tin ., .Bidding documents, containing detailed terms and conditions, etc. has been issued are available and can be obtained through a request on company?s letter head along with photocopies of above mentioned documents / certificates from Procurement Department, 1ST Floor, Gas House, 21 Kashmir Road Lahore. Price of the bidding documents is Rs. 1000/- while earnest money should not be less than 2% of the bid price (excluding GST). 2.The bids, prepared in accordance with the instructions in the bidding documents, must reach at Procurement Department, 1st Floor, Gas House, 21 Kashmir Road Lahore on or before 18.08.2020 at 1430 Hours(closing time). Bids will be publicly opened on the same day at 1500 Hours. This advertisement is also available on PPRA website at www.ppra.org.pk, agency?s website at www.sngpl.com.pk	
Advertisement Date	8/7/2020	
Closing Date	18/8/2020	
Closing Time	2:30:00 PM	
Opening Time	3:00:00 PM	
Estimated Cost		
Tender Nature	Internatinal	
Earnest Money	2%	
Bid Validity	90 days	
Bidding/Tender Document Cost	Rs.1000	
Remarks	Tender Closing Date is 18.08.2020	
Attach Document		
Person to be Contacted	Aatir Mahmood	
Designation	DCO (PT)	
Tel No.	042-99201449	
Address	1st Floor, 21 Kashmir Road Lahore, Lahore	

https://www.ppra.org.pk/printtender.asp?tenderid=142475&userid=575

10 10